Last name

Adams
Armitage
Arnold
Baldock
Casti
Cook
Coppard
Farquhar
Griffin
Hedges
Hughes
King
Leverett
McEwan
New
Purkiss
Shaw
Stephanides

Stephanides-Price

Walker
Walker

First name Sex Membership

Nathan
Richard
Anthony ]
Mark Philip
Cristina
Chris
Paul J
Ken
Martin
Daniel R
Roy
Edward T
Isaak
Ken B
Alexander
Carl

Olly
Costakis
Django
Tenzin
Heather
Enid
Martin G

L 2RI RHFREREER

Z =

Gold
Bronze
None
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

Gold

Gold
Gold

Rating
Code

370414C
352212L
281101H
271469D
306960G
329767G
298804F
341628]

311503D
185243H
113194B
179135H
361567E
115278G
151448K
148112F
357716]

322448L

321566A

298513F
118866F

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
9NAT 1374P 0000
9NAT 1364K 0000
ONAT 1370K  1464K
ONAT 1450L  1428K
9NAL 1611K  1501K
9ONAT 1374K  1286P
ONAT 1200K 1172K
ONAT 1540K 1692K
ONAT 1493K 1329K
ONAY 1836K 1861K
9ONAT 2076A  2059K
ONAT 1618K  1584K
9ONAT 1623K  1457K
ONAT 2116K  2025P
9NAT 2000K  1893A
ONAT 1619K 1779K
1539K  1560P
ONAT 1280K 1447K
ONAT 1232K 1130K
ONAT 1294A 1082A
ONAT 2233A 2119K

Standard
Rating

1374P
1364K
1370K
1451K
1611K
1374K
1200K
1540K
1493K
1836K
2076A
1618K
1623K
2116K
2000K
1619K
1539K
1280K

1232K

1294A
2233A



